
International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	All	Around	

N
Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result N

1 Schulze	Caroline Germany 11,65																	 9,60									 8,60									 29,85							
2 Divone	Noga Israel 11,95																	 9,85									 7,85									 29,65							
3 Peisker	Karina Germany 10,90																	 10,40							 7,70									 29,00							
4 Dery	Noa Israel 11,45																	 9,10									 8,25									 28,80							
5 Eiche	Franka Germany 11,35																	 9,15									 7,80									 28,30							
6 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 11,30																	 8,90									 7,25									 27,45							
7 Armoni	Inbar Israel 9,40																			 8,75									 9,00									 27,15							
8 Füll	Marie Germany 10,50																	 9,45									 6,85									 26,80							
9 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 10,90																	 8,35									 7,05									 26,30							

10 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 11,25																	 7,85									 6,55									 25,65							
11 Stolle	Lara Germany 9,95																			 8,95									 6,65									 25,55							
12 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 10,10																	 7,95									 7,45									 25,50							
13 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 10,95																	 7,65									 6,70									 25,30							
14 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 9,60																			 8,35									 6,50									 24,45							
15 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 10,40																	 7,00									 6,95									 24,35							
16 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 8,40																			 8,75									 6,75									 23,90							
17 Barak	Tamar Israel 7,85																			 8,60									 6,65									 23,10							
18 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 8,60																			 6,60									 7,35									 22,55							
19 Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 9,25																			 6,75									 5,45									 21,45							
20 Kernacs	Malena Austria 9,50																			 6,30									 5,60									 21,40							
21 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 7,65																			 7,20									 6,40									 21,25							
21 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 8,70																			 5,20									 7,35									 21,25							
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 8,05																			 5,65									 6,15									 19,85							
24 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 8,45																			 5,50									 5,70									 19,65							
25 Schick	Sina Switzerland 7,00																			 6,30									 5,90									 19,20							
26 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 7,90																			 5,60									 5,70									 19,20							
27 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 7,30																			 5,05									 5,55									 17,90							
28 Patzer	Lara Belgium 7,65																			 4,70									 5,00									 17,35							
29 Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 6,20																			 4,50									 5,40									 16,10							
30 Craig	Elly USA 5,90																			 4,50									 4,65									 15,05							
31 Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 5,45																			 3,60									 5,85									 14,90							
32 Goto	Akari Japan 5,80																			 3,60									 4,70									 14,10							
33 Tupsjøen	Juliane Norway 6,55																			 -											 6,25									 12,80							
34 Gil	Shelly Poland 7,25																			 -											 5,45									 12,70							
35 Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 6,35																			 0,60									 5,10									 12,05							
36 Havenith	Ellen Belgium 6,85																			 4,90									 -											 11,75							
37 Russell	Hannah USA 3,40																			 3,00									 5,10									 11,50							
38 Haugen	Rikke	Navestad Norway 6,15																			 -											 5,30									 11,45							
39 Hathaway	Betsy USA 5,40																			 -											 5,95									 11,35							
40 Abe	Natsuki Japan 6,80																			 -											 3,60									 10,40							
41 Porenta	Marina Austria 9,55																			 -											 -											 9,55									
42 Syvertsen	Eliya USA 5,80																			 -											 3,55									 9,35									
43 Syvertsen	Miriam USA 4,95																			 -											 3,70									 8,65									
44 Schot	Simone Netherlands -																					 -											 6,65									 6,65									
45 Mizuki	Kohara Japan 6,60																			 -											 -											 6,60									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Divone	Noga Israel 6,60									 -											 5,35									 11,95							
2 Schulze	Caroline Germany 6,40									 -											 5,25									 11,65							
3 Dery	Noa Israel 6,60									 -											 4,85									 11,45							
4 Eiche	Franka Germany 6,60									 -											 4,75									 11,35							
5 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 6,60									 -											 4,70									 11,30							
6 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 6,60									 -											 4,65									 11,25							
7 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 6,60									 -											 4,35									 10,95							
8 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 6,40									 -											 4,50									 10,90							
9 Peisker	Karina Germany 6,60									 -											 4,30									 10,90							

10 Füll	Marie Germany 6,60									 -											 3,90									 10,50							
11 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 6,40									 -											 4,00									 10,40							
12 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 5,60									 -											 4,50									 10,10							
13 Stolle	Lara Germany 6,40									 -											 3,55									 9,95									
14 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 6,20									 -											 3,40									 9,60									
15 Porenta	Marina Austria 5,80									 -											 3,75									 9,55									
16 Kernacs	Malena Austria 6,20									 -											 3,30									 9,50									
17 Armoni	Inbar Israel 6,20									 -											 3,20									 9,40									
18 Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 6,40									 -											 2,85									 9,25									
19 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 5,20									 -											 3,50									 8,70									
20 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 6,00									 -											 2,60									 8,60									
21 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 5,00									 -											 3,45									 8,45									
22 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 6,40									 -											 2,00									 8,40									
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 5,20									 -											 2,85									 8,05									
24 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 5,60									 -											 2,30									 7,90									
25 Barak	Tamar Israel 5,80									 -											 2,05									 7,85									
26 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 5,80									 -											 1,85									 7,65									
26 Patzer	Lara Belgium 3,80									 -											 3,85									 7,65									
28 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 3,60									 -											 3,70									 7,30									
29 Gil	Shelly Poland 4,80									 -											 2,45									 7,25									
30 Schick	Sina Switzerland 5,40									 -											 1,60									 7,00									

#NV Havenith	Ellen Belgium 3,20									 -											 3,65									 6,85									
#NV Abe	Natsuki Japan 3,40									 -											 3,40									 6,80									
#NV Mizuki	Kohara Japan 3,60									 -											 3,00									 6,60									
#NV Tupsjøen	Juliane Norway 4,40									 -											 2,15									 6,55									
#NV Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 3,40									 -											 2,95									 6,35									
#NV Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 4,00									 -											 2,20									 6,20									
#NV Haugen	Rikke	Navestad Norway 4,60									 -											 1,55									 6,15									
#NV Craig	Elly USA 3,60									 -											 2,30									 5,90									
#NV Syvertsen	Eliya USA 2,60									 -											 3,20									 5,80									
#NV Goto	Akari Japan 3,60									 -											 2,20									 5,80									
#NV Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 4,20									 -											 1,25									 5,45									
#NV Hathaway	Betsy USA 3,20									 -											 2,20									 5,40									
#NV Syvertsen	Miriam USA 2,40									 -											 2,55									 4,95									
#NV Russell	Hannah USA 2,40									 -											 1,00									 3,40									



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Peisker	Karina Germany 6,40									 4,00									 10,40							
2 Divone	Noga Israel 6,40									 3,45									 9,85									
3 Schulze	Caroline Germany 5,60									 4,00									 9,60									
4 Füll	Marie Germany 6,00									 3,45									 9,45									
5 Eiche	Franka Germany 5,80									 3,35									 9,15									
6 Dery	Noa Israel 6,40									 2,70									 9,10									
7 Stolle	Lara Germany 5,80									 3,15									 8,95									
8 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 5,40									 3,50									 8,90									
9 Armoni	Inbar Israel 5,60									 3,15									 8,75									
9 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 5,40									 3,35									 8,75									

11 Barak	Tamar Israel 5,60									 3,00									 8,60									
12 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 5,20									 3,15									 8,35									
12 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 4,60									 3,75									 8,35									
14 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 4,40									 3,55									 7,95									
15 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 4,80									 3,05									 7,85									
16 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 5,80									 1,85									 7,65									
17 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 4,40									 2,80									 7,20									
18 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 4,40									 2,60									 7,00									
19 Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 4,00									 2,75									 6,75									
20 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 3,60									 3,00									 6,60									
21 Schick	Sina Switzerland 4,40									 1,90									 6,30									
22 Kernacs	Malena Austria 2,80									 3,50									 6,30									
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 2,40									 3,25									 5,65									
24 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 2,40									 3,20									 5,60									
25 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 3,60									 1,90									 5,50									
26 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 2,60									 2,60									 5,20									
27 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 2,80									 2,25									 5,05									
28 Havenith	Ellen Belgium 2,40									 2,50									 4,90									
29 Patzer	Lara Belgium 2,40									 2,30									 4,70									
30 Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 2,40									 2,10									 4,50									
30 Craig	Elly USA 2,20									 2,30									 4,50									

#NV Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 2,60									 1,00									 3,60									
#NV Goto	Akari Japan 1,60									 2,00									 3,60									
#NV Russell	Hannah USA 0,60									 2,40									 3,00									
#NV Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 0,60									 -											 0,60									
#NV Syvertsen	Miriam USA -											 -											 -											
#NV Syvertsen	Eliya USA -											 -											 -											
#NV Hathaway	Betsy USA -											 -											 -											



International	Wheel	Gymnastics	Federation
World	Championships	2016,	Cincinnati,	USA

Gym	Wheel	All	Around	Juniors	Girls
Result	Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Armoni	Inbar Israel 6,90									 9,00									 9,00									
2 Schulze	Caroline Germany 8,60									 8,30									 8,60									
3 Dery	Noa Israel 7,15									 8,25									 8,25									
4 Divone	Noga Israel 7,15									 7,85									 7,85									
5 Eiche	Franka Germany 7,75									 7,80									 7,80									
6 Peisker	Karina Germany 7,35									 7,70									 7,70									
7 Botta	Leonie Switzerland 6,75									 7,45									 7,45									
8 Verweij	Lotte Netherlands 7,15									 7,35									 7,35									
8 Sæthre	Solveig Norway 7,20									 7,35									 7,35									

10 Boer	Sannah Netherlands 6,95									 7,25									 7,25									
11 Roser	Kathrin Switzerland 6,40									 7,05									 7,05									
12 Brunnauer	Julia Austria 6,75									 6,95									 6,95									
13 Füll	Marie Germany 6,85									 5,95									 6,85									
14 Romijn	Sanne Netherlands 6,55									 6,75									 6,75									
15 Schusheim	Tomer Israel 6,65									 6,70									 6,70									
16 Stolle	Lara Germany 6,45									 6,65									 6,65									
16 Barak	Tamar Israel 6,40									 6,65									 6,65									
16 Schot	Simone Netherlands 6,45									 6,65									 6,65									
19 Aksu	Melisa Czech	Republic 6,55									 6,05									 6,55									
20 Verveer	Lotte Netherlands 6,45									 6,50									 6,50									
21 Eschermann	Uta Switzerland 5,90									 6,40									 6,40									
22 Tupsjøen	Juliane Norway 5,90									 6,25									 6,25									
23 Pedersen	Nora	Johannessen Norway 5,95									 6,15									 6,15									
24 Hathaway	Betsy USA 5,95									 5,50									 5,95									
25 Schick	Sina Switzerland 5,90									 5,45									 5,90									
26 Hansen	Marte	Sofie Norway 5,85									 5,80									 5,85									
27 Halwachs	Birgit Austria 5,30									 5,70									 5,70									
27 Schlegel	Isabelle Switzerland 5,50									 5,70									 5,70									
29 Kernacs	Malena Austria 5,60									 4,65									 5,60									
30 Pedersen	Rosa	Valdorf Denmark 5,55									 5,45									 5,55									

#NV Gil	Shelly Poland 5,20									 5,45									 5,45									
#NV Breitenbaumer	Sarah Austria 5,45									 5,30									 5,45									
#NV Oestergaard	Jackielee Denmark 4,95									 5,40									 5,40									
#NV Haugen	Rikke	Navestad Norway 5,25									 5,30									 5,30									
#NV Fetrat	Jessica	Vosooghi Denmark 4,90									 5,10									 5,10									
#NV Russell	Hannah USA 4,90									 5,10									 5,10									
#NV Patzer	Lara Belgium 4,90									 5,00									 5,00									
#NV Goto	Akari Japan 4,70									 -											 4,70									
#NV Craig	Elly USA -											 4,65									 4,65									
#NV Syvertsen	Miriam USA 3,55									 3,70									 3,70									
#NV Abe	Natsuki Japan 3,60									 3,45									 3,60									
#NV Syvertsen	Eliya USA 3,55									 3,45									 3,55									


